
SATELLITE ABSENTEE VOTING  
General Election 

November 6, 2018 
 

 
Date Location Hours 

   
Monday, October 8 – Thursday, October 11 Human Services Center, Conference Room East 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 126 S. Kellogg Ave., Ames  
   

Saturday, October 13 Ames Public Library, PEO Room 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 
 515 Douglas Ave., Ames  
   

Monday, October 15 – Thursday, October 18 Human Services Center, Conference Room East 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 126 S. Kellogg Ave., Ames  
   

Saturday, October 20 Ames Public Library, PEO Room 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 
 515 Douglas Ave., Ames  
   

Monday, October 22 – Thursday, October 25 Human Services Center, Conference Room East 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 126 S. Kellogg Ave., Ames  
   

Monday, October 22 Memorial Union, Pride Lounge 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
 ISU Campus, Ames  
   

Tuesday, October 23 Memorial Union, Pride Lounge 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
 ISU Campus, Ames  
   

Wednesday, October 24 Memorial Union, Pride Lounge 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
 ISU Campus, Ames  
   

Thursday, October 25 Memorial Union, Pride Lounge 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
 ISU Campus, Ames  
   

Friday, October 26 Memorial Union, Pride Lounge 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
 ISU Campus, Ames  
   

Saturday, October 27 Human Services Center, Conference Room East 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 
 126 S. Kellogg Ave., Ames  
   

Saturday, November 3 Ames Public Library, Danfoss Room***  10:00 am – 4:00 pm 
 515 Douglas Ave., Ames  
   

 

 

 Voters must be residents of Story County and age 18 years or older as of November 6, 2018. 
 Ballots for all Story County precincts will be available.   
 Voter registration forms will be available for new registrants.  Voter registration records can be 

updated. 
 Sample ballots, additional absentee voting information, and other election information is available 

on the Story County Auditor’s webpage at www.storycountyiowa.gov/elections 
 The Auditor’s Office in Nevada is open on Saturday, October 27 (8 am – 5pm) 

and Saturday, November 3 (8 am – 5 pm) 
 The pre-registration deadline is Saturday, October 27 at 5 pm.  After that time, Election Day 

Registration procedures are in effect. 
 

***Election Day Registration procedures in effect for unregistered voters 

 

http://sos.iowa.gov/elections/voterinformation/edr.html
http://sos.iowa.gov/elections/voterinformation/edr.html

